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Nome Cognome 

 

Dipartimento 

 

Acronimo 

 

Prima 

fase 

 

Seconda 

fase 

 

Terza 

fase 

 

Totale 

1 Davide Pierangeli 

 

Dipartimento di 

Fisica 

 

SPIM 

 

37 

 

40 

 

18,5 

 

95,5 

2 Eduardo Palermo 

Dipartimento di 

Ingegneria 

Meccanica e 

Aerospaziale 

 

WAINOT 

 

37 

 

39 

 

18,5 

 

94,5 

3 Riccardo Patriarca 

Dipartimento di 

Ingegneria 

Meccanica e 

Aerospaziale 

 

RESCUE 

 

33 

 

40 

 

20 

 

93 
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Candidati Vincitori 
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 Nome  Cognome 

 

Dipartimento 

 

Progetto 

 

Prima 

Fase 

 

Seconda 

Fase 

 

Terza 

Fase 

 

Totale 

4 Michela Botticelli 

 

Scienze della 

Terra 

 

aXuRD 

 

32 

 

36 

 

18 

 

86 

5 Alessandro Paiella 

 

Dipartimento di 

Fisica 

 

SeRAph-W 

 

35 

 

31 

 

18,5 

 

84,5 

6 Gabriele Mancini 

Dipartimento di 

Scienze di Base e 

Applicate per 

l'Ingegneria (SBAI) 

 

BUBBLE 

 

35 

 

32 

 

17 

 

84 

7 Paola Altamura 

Dipartimento 

Pianificazione, 

Design, 

Tecnologia 

dell’Architettura 

 

CBMAP.II 

 

   32 

 

32 

 

18 

 

82 

8 Davide Comite 

Dipartimento di 

Ingegneria 

dell’Informazione, 

Elettronica e 

Telecomunicazioni 

 

SANTIAGO 

 

32 

 

32 

 

17 

 

81 

 

  
      

 

 

  

      

 

Dejana Jakovljević 

 

Department of 

Earth Sciences 

(DES) 

 

IEWEWSQ 

 

35 

 

33 

 

12 
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IDONEO 

Non Idonei 

Reserve List 


